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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 4Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 3 LES GEAIS BLEUS Rolande Girard 64 22 1003 14193 1298 3756
2 2 LES COLOMBES Francois Ethier 64 18 1016 14130 1274 3656
3 1 LES COLIBRIS Serge Paquette 57 12 1057 14262 1258 3597
4 4 LES HARFANGS Gilles Barrette 55 8 945 14016 1253 3636

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4

Today  3- 2  4- 1
Next Week  4- 3  1- 2

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

1 Serge Paquette 217 12388 57 290 758
1 Rosaire Beaulieu 196 11219 57 277 727
2 Francois Ethier 186 9511 51 252 617
4 Claude Labonte 185 9448 51 248 630
4 Gilles Barrette 185 11106 60 257 656
3 Michel Sansregret 179 6473 36 257 672
3 Harry Poitras 177 10321 58 264 627

4 Michel Soucy 177 5869 33 234 652
2 Serge Gibeau 177 3196 18 210 571
2 Serge Dufort 170 7666 45 226 608
1 Gilles Champagne 168 2025 12 189 531
1 Rene Charruau 168 10087 60 236 611
4 Lucien Forest 164 7879 48 215 550

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
3 Denise Belanger 187 9565 51 244 637
2 Carole Lanni 186 11164 60 254 656
3 Rolande Girard 165 5960 36 217 540
2 Pierrette Galli 163 8816 54 228 590
1 Mirelle Caron 161 9184 57 206 568

3 Lucie Hamelin 160 9129 57 225 540
1 Ginette Poulin 147 8435 57 201 514
3 Janick Doucet 135 6489 48 247 535
2 Noella Ouellette 134 8078 60 196 487
4 Claire Durand 114 5166 45 163 395

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1120 LES COLIBRIS 1099 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1089 LES COLOMBES
Scratch Series 3162 LES COLIBRIS 3159 LES GEAIS BLEUS 3081 LES COLOMBES

Men Scratch Game 268 Serge Paquette 264 Harry Poitras 241 Francois Ethier
Scratch Series 691 Serge Paquette 627 Harry Poitras 614 Francois Ethier

Women Scratch Game 215 Carole Lanni 207 Lucie Hamelin 188 Denise Belanger
Scratch Series 595 Carole Lanni 560 Denise Belanger 527 Lucie Hamelin

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1121 LES COLIBRIS 1099 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1089 LES COLOMBES
Scratch Series 3185 LES COLIBRIS 3159 LES GEAIS BLEUS 3101 LES COLOMBES

Men Scratch Game 290 Serge Paquette 277 Rosaire Beaulieu 264 Harry Poitras
Scratch Series 758 Serge Paquette 727 Rosaire Beaulieu 672 Michel Sansregret

Women Scratch Game 254 Carole Lanni 247 Janick Doucet 244 Denise Belanger
Scratch Series 656 Carole Lanni 637 Denise Belanger 590 Pierrette Galli
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES COLIBRIS
Ginette Poulin 8435 57 147 145 127 180 452 180 - 147=33 452 - 441=11
Mirelle Caron 9184 57 161 134 132 160 426 160 - 162=-2 426 - 486=-60
Gilles Champagne 2025 12 168 136 129 176 441 176 - 176=0 441 - 528=-87
Rene Charruau 10087 60 168 170 236 205 611 236 - 166=70 611 - 498=113
Serge Paquette 12388 57 217 214 268 209 691 268 - 216=52 691 - 648=43
Rosaire Beaulieu 11219 57 196 137 228 176 541 228 - 197=31 541 - 591=-50
2 - LES COLOMBES
Pierrette Galli 8816 54 163 a163 a163 a163 489
Noella Ouellette 8078 60 134 131 97 114 342 131 - 135=-4 342 - 405=-63
Carole Lanni 11164 60 186 207 173 215 595 215 - 185=30 595 - 555=40
Francois Ethier 9511 51 186 241 172 201 614 241 - 185=56 614 - 555=59
Serge Gibeau 3196 18 177 a177 a177 a177 531
Serge Dufort 7666 45 170 a170 a170 a170 510
3 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
Janick Doucet 6489 48 135 130 115 151 396 151 - 135=16 396 - 405=-9
Harry Poitras 10321 58 177 155 208 264 627 264 - 176=88 627 - 528=99
Denise Belanger 9565 51 187 188 188 184 560 188 - 187=1 560 - 561=-1
Lucie Hamelin 9129 57 160 207 168 152 527 207 - 159=48 527 - 477=50
Rolande Girard 5960 36 165 166 177 169 512 177 - 165=12 512 - 495=17
Michel Sansregret 6473 36 179 a179 a179 a179 537
4 - LES HARFANGS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Claire Durand 5166 45 114 100 150 141 391 150 - 113=37 391 - 339=52
Lucien Forest 7879 48 164 199 133 205 537 205 - 163=42 537 - 489=48
Claude Labonte 9448 51 185 133 151 211 495 211 - 186=25 495 - 558=-63
Gilles Barrette 11106 60 185 133 145 166 444 166 - 187=-21 444 - 561=-117
Michel Soucy 5869 33 177 129 147 160 436 160 - 181=-21 436 - 543=-107

BLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles Laval1/25/2024  12:18 pm  Page 2 of 2


